
Days and Dates 

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 

Thursday, December 14,2023 

Saturday, December 16, 2023 

M. Lib. and Info. Science (Sem III) (2 Year Course)(Choice Base) 

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 

CM-77 

Universitp of fflumbai 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Mumbai - 400 098 

30h October, 2023. 

Time 

10:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Paper 
Code Paper 

29001 

29002 

29003 

29005 

4001323 
Winter 2023 

Library Management II 

Research Methodology and 
Statistics 

Soft Skills and Communication 

29004 Knowledge Organization 

Important Note: The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination. 
" Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall. 
" Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site. 

Information, Communication and 
Society 

Dr. Pras¡d Karande 
I/c. Director 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

